BR3000 Series
Field Mount Rate and Total Display
Description
Battery or DC power and a compact size make the
BR3000 Series Rate/Totalizer a versatile local indicator.
It accepts magnetic pickup and DC pulse inputs. Rate
and total are shown simultaneously on the easy-to-read,
two-line, LCD display. Twenty-point linearization is

Directive 89/336/EEC (1989)
Light Industrial Class I
Model Numbering System
Local Representative:
8930 S. Beck Avenue, Suite 107, Tempe, Arizona 85284 USA
Tel: (480) 240-3400 • Fax: (480) 240-3401 • Toll Free: 1-800-528-4225
E-mail: ftimarket@ftimeters.com • Web: www.ftimeters.com
DB 65127 Rev F  © 2007 FTI Flow Technology, Inc.  Printed in USA
Specifications are for reference only and
are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks are the property of their respective companies.
–B R 3
Three-Digit Special Code
Notes: 1) This code is factory-assigned to
document a non-standard configuration.
2) The three-digit code to be located in
positions 16, 17 & 18 of model number.
Empty locations prior to code will be
assigned a zero (“0”) code.
0 – – 4
Options
Blank = No options
D = Rate per day
CE = CE EMC compliant
R = X-Proof reset switch
(Note: Only available on “-3” mounting
option, with “-B” or “-C” power option)
Basic Model No.
Mounting
0 = None
1 = Panel Mount
3 = Explosion-Proof Enclosure
5 = NEMA 4X Enclosure
Power Supply
A = Battery
Notes: 1) Supplied with 2 C-size lithium batteries
2) Life expectancy 10+ years
3) Pulse output will decrease life by up to 30%
B = External Power Supply (8.5–30 VDC)
Notes: 1) Supplied with 1 C-size lithium battery
2) Battery used for back-up if primary power
is interrupted
C = Loop-Powered w/4–20 mA output
Notes: 1) Supplied with 1 C-size lithium battery
2) Battery used for back-up if primary power
is interrupted
Linearization
4 = 20-Point Linearization
Programming software and cable part number:  24-94493-101
<<